Patented Mining Claims Owned and Held by Summa, LLC

Mineral County, NV

Updated August 2018

Mineral County

Churchill

€5 worl

\_Arizol

do las

Property & Group  Claim Name

Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Bluelight 9
Gold Ranae 10A

Copper Verde 1
Copper Verde 2
Copper Verde 3
Copper Verde 4
Copper Verde 5
Indiana

Indiana Fr.
Indiana No.2
Indiana No.4
Oh Be Joyful
Verde Freo.
Bell. Lot #37

MS No.
4123
4123
4123
4123
4123
4123
4123
4123
4123

4123

Parcel No.

09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-04
09-090-16

Acres
20.30
17.90
19.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
18.20
20.30
20.30
18.20
8.30
18.910

Value

Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined
Undertermined



