

## Mineral County, NV Patented Mining Claims Owned and Held by Summa, LLC Updated August 2018





Mineral County					
Property & Group	Claim Name	MS No.	Parcel No.	Acres	Value
Bluelight 9	Copper Verde 1	4123	09-090-04	20.30	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Copper Verde 2	4123	09-090-04	17.90	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Copper Verde 3	4123	09-090-04	19.50	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Copper Verde 4	4123	09-090-04	17.50	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Copper Verde 5	4123	09-090-04	17.50	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Indiana	4123	09-090-04	17.50	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Indiana Fr.	4123	09-090-04	18.20	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Indiana No.2	4123	09-090-04	20.30	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Indiana No.4	4123	09-090-04	20.30	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Oh Be Joyful		09-090-04	18.20	Undertermined
Bluelight 9	Verde Freo.	4123	09-090-04	8.30	Undertermined
Gold Range 10A	Bell. Lot #37		09-090-16	18.910	Undertermined